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Senior 57 Participants

60 kg  Senior 8 Participants
1. Lauri Mähönen FINLAND

2. Dinislam Bammatov Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

3. Helary Maegisalu ESTONIA

3. Juuso Latvala Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

5. Lauri Karjalainen Perhon Kiri (FIN)

5. Snorre Harsem Lund NORWAY

7. Eemeli Rautanen Viialan Pyry (FIN)

8. Juho Lamberg Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

67 kg  Senior 10 Participants
1. Elmer Mattila FINLAND

2. Kasperi Kauhanen Porvoon Weikot (FIN)

3. Andreas Vetsch SWITZERLAND

3. Ott Saar ESTONIA

5. Leevi Ukkola Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)

5. Mathias Naess NORWAY

7. Denis Bolunov ESTONIA

8. Riku Suhonen Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

9. Kasperi Lehtonen Helsingin Haka (FIN)

10. Vilho Laukkarinen Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

72 kg  Senior 10 Participants
1. Mikko Peltokangas FINLAND

2. Akseli Yli-Hannuksela Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

3. Kirill Babichuk Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

3. Joni Komppa Seinäjoen Paini-Miehet (FIN)

5. Samet Cetin NORWAY

5. Tomi Eronen Popinniemen Isku (FIN)

7. Sebastian Aak NORWAY

8. Iiro Piippo Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

9. Edvin Kin ESTONIA

10. Elias Salmela Lapin Lukko (FIN)

77 kg  Senior 10 Participants
1. Tero Halmesmäki FINLAND

2. Ranet Kaljola ESTONIA

3. Jonni Sarkkinen Harjun Woima Jyväskylä (FIN)

3. Sakke Purolainen KOOVEE (FIN)

5. Petteri Kukkola Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)

5. Matias Lipasti Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

7. Artem Gerasimenko Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

8. Roni Purolainen KOOVEE (FIN)

9. Vili Sillanpää Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)

10. Niko Erkkola Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

82 kg  Senior 7 Participants
1. Jarno Ålander FINLAND

2. Otto Ketonen Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

3. Exauce Mukubu NORWAY

4. Marc Weber SWITZERLAND

5. Markus Sihtola Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN)

6. Daniil Guchin Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

7. Nicolas Christen SWITZERLAND

87 kg  Senior 8 Participants
1. Toni Metsomäki FINLAND

2. Ramon Betschart SWITZERLAND

3. Erik Int ESTONIA

3. Vili Ropponen Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

5. Andreas Vaelis ESTONIA

5. Ruben Elias Been NORWAY

7. Arttu-Petteri Klami Kotkan Painimiehet (FIN)

8. Riku Liikkanen Helsingin Haka (FIN)

97 kg  Senior 3 Participants
1. Aleksandr Badanin Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

2. Damian Von Euw SWITZERLAND

3. Richard Karelson ESTONIA

130 kg  Senior 1 Participants
1. Nikola Milatovic NORWAY
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60 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Senior 60 kg
1/4 Fin.  Dinislam Bammatov (Sankt Petersburg -  Helary Maegisalu (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 2 00.00 PS 22;12 1;1

1/4 Fin.  Snorre Harsem Lund (NORWAY) -  Eemeli Rautanen (Viialan Pyry (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 8 : 8 00.00 PS 42;2 12221;

1/4 Fin.  Lauri Mähönen (FINLAND) -  Lauri Karjalainen (Perhon Kiri (FIN)) 4,0 : 0,0 8 : 0 48.00 TÜ 11222;

1/4 Fin.  Juuso Latvala (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Juho Lamberg (Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN) 4,0 : 1,0 10 : 1 03.24 TÜ 222;22 1;

1/2 Fin.  Dinislam Bammatov (Sankt Petersburg -  Snorre Harsem Lund (NORWAY) 5,0 : 0,0 4 : 0 56.00 SS 22;

1/2 Fin.  Lauri Mähönen (FINLAND) -  Juuso Latvala (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 1 06.00 PS 11;41 P;1

Platz 3+5  Helary Maegisalu (ESTONIA) -  Snorre Harsem Lund (NORWAY) 5,0 : 0,0 10 : 2 46.00 SS 14122; 2;

Platz 3+5  Lauri Karjalainen (Perhon Kiri (FIN)) -  Juuso Latvala (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 02.08 TÜ P; 1224;

Finale  Dinislam Bammatov (Sankt Petersburg (R -  Lauri Mähönen (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 03.53 TÜ P; 1222;2

Senior 67 kg
Qual.  Vilho Laukkarinen (Vaajakosken Kuohu ( -  Ott Saar (ESTONIA) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 00.00 TÜ 224;

Qual.  Denis Bolunov (ESTONIA) -  Riku Suhonen (Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN) 4,0 : 1,0 13 : 3 03.00 TÜ 24124; 21;

1/4 Fin.  Kasperi Lehtonen (Helsingin Haka (FIN)) -  Andreas Vetsch (SWITZERLAND) 1,0 : 4,0 2 : 11 56.00 TÜ 2; 12;224

1/4 Fin.  Elmer Mattila (FINLAND) -  Leevi Ukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)) 4,0 : 0,0 8 : 0 06.00 TÜ 122;21 P;

1/4 Fin.  Kasperi Kauhanen (Porvoon Weikot (FI -  Mathias Naess (NORWAY) 3,0 : 1,0 10 : 3 00.00 PS 4;24 1;2

1/4 Fin.  Ott Saar (ESTONIA) -  Denis Bolunov (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 6 06.00 PS P2;14 122;P1

1/2 Fin.  Andreas Vetsch (SWITZERLAND) -  Elmer Mattila (FINLAND) 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 4 00.00 PS P;P 1;12

1/2 Fin.  Kasperi Kauhanen (Porvoon Weikot (FI -  Ott Saar (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 3 06.00 PS P1;2 12;

Platz 3+5  Leevi Ukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)) -  Andreas Vetsch (SWITZERLAND) 1,0 : 3,0 6 : 11 00.00 PS 21;12 24;41

Platz 3+5  Mathias Naess (NORWAY) -  Ott Saar (ESTONIA) 1,0 : 4,0 2 : 11 02.30 TÜ 2; 11441;

Finale  Elmer Mattila (FINLAND) -  Kasperi Kauhanen (Porvoon Weikot (FIN) 3,0 : 0,0 5 : 0 06.00 PS 12;11 P;P
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67 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Senior 72 kg
Qual.  Iiro Piippo (Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)) -  Mikko Peltokangas (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 00.00 TÜ P; 112;4

Qual.  Tomi Eronen (Popinniemen Isku (FIN)) -  Elias Salmela (Lapin Lukko (FIN)) 3,0 : 0,0 7 : 0 00.00 PS 1222;

1/4 Fin.  Kirill Babichuk (Sankt Petersburg (RUS -  Sebastian Aak (NORWAY) 3,0 : 1,0 12 : 12 00.00 PS 142;41 222;42

1/4 Fin.  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (Ilmajoen Kisailij -  Samet Cetin (NORWAY) 4,0 : 0,0 11 : 0 55.00 TÜ 1244; P;

1/4 Fin.  Edvin Kin (ESTONIA) -  Joni Komppa (Seinäjoen Paini-Miehet ( 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 3 00.00 PS P; 12;

1/4 Fin.  Mikko Peltokangas (FINLAND) -  Tomi Eronen (Popinniemen Isku (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 8 : 1 06.00 PS 12;122 ;1

1/2 Fin.  Kirill Babichuk (Sankt Petersburg (RUS)) -  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (Ilmajoen Kisailij 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 10 10.00 TÜ 122221;

1/2 Fin.  Joni Komppa (Seinäjoen Paini-Miehet (FI -  Mikko Peltokangas (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 05.09 TÜ 1222;1

Hoffnungsrun  Iiro Piippo (Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)) -  Tomi Eronen (Popinniemen Isku (FIN)) 0,0 : 5,0 4 : 2 01.23 SS 4; 2;

Platz 3+5  Samet Cetin (NORWAY) -  Kirill Babichuk (Sankt Petersburg (RUS 0,0 : 5,0 0 : 0 00.00 KL

Platz 3+5  Tomi Eronen (Popinniemen Isku (FIN)) -  Joni Komppa (Seinäjoen Paini-Miehet ( 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 03.21 TÜ 22;4

Finale  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (Ilmajoen Kisailijat ( -  Mikko Peltokangas (FINLAND) 1,0 : 3,0 2 : 4 06.00 PS 1;P1 P1;12P

Senior 77 kg
Qual.  Petteri Kukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FI -  Artem Gerasimenko (Sankt Petersburg (R 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 5 00.00 PS 12;4 14;

Qual.  Niko Erkkola (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Ranet Kaljola (ESTONIA) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 11 04.51 TÜ P; 12;44

1/4 Fin.  Sakke Purolainen (KOOVEE (FIN)) -  Vili Sillanpää (Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)) 4,0 : 1,0 9 : 1 31.00 TÜ 12222; 1P;

1/4 Fin.  Matias Lipasti (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Tero Halmesmäki (FINLAND) 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 2 00.00 PS 1;1

1/4 Fin.  Jonni Sarkkinen (Harjun Woima Jyväsk-  Roni Purolainen (KOOVEE (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 4 00.00 PS ;421 22;

1/4 Fin.  Petteri Kukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN) -  Ranet Kaljola (ESTONIA) 0,0 : 5,0 0 : 3 01.54 SS P; 12;

1/2 Fin.  Sakke Purolainen (KOOVEE (FIN)) -  Tero Halmesmäki (FINLAND) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 2 00.00 PS P;1 11;P

1/2 Fin.  Jonni Sarkkinen (Harjun Woima Jyväskyl -  Ranet Kaljola (ESTONIA) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 10 02.14 TÜ 122221;
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77 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Hoffnungsrun  Niko Erkkola (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Petteri Kukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FI 0,0 : 5,0 0 : 0 00.00 KL

Platz 3+5  Matias Lipasti (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Sakke Purolainen (KOOVEE (FIN)) 1,0 : 3,0 5 : 8 00.00 PS 122;P P0;12212

Platz 3+5  Petteri Kukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN) -  Jonni Sarkkinen (Harjun Woima Jyväsk1,0 : 3,0 3 : 5 06.00 PS 12; 1;4

Finale  Tero Halmesmäki (FINLAND) -  Ranet Kaljola (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 0,0 7 : 0 06.00 PS 1;42 P;

Senior 82 kg
 Marc Weber (SWITZERLAND) -  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 1,0 : 3,0 2 : 7 00.00 PS P2; 142;

 Exauce Mukubu (NORWAY) -  Jarno Ålander (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 10 02.48 TÜ P; 122221;

 Marc Weber (SWITZERLAND) -  Exauce Mukubu (NORWAY) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 00.00 TÜ 21;15

 Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Jarno Ålander (FINLAND) 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 5 06.00 PS P; 122;

1  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä ( -  Daniil Guchin (Sankt Petersburg (RUS)) 3,0 : 0,0 4 : 0 00.00 PS 121;

1  Exauce Mukubu (NORWAY) -  Marc Weber (SWITZERLAND) 4,0 : 1,0 9 : 1 27.00 TÜ P1224; 1;

1  Nicolas Christen (SWITZERLAND) -  Jarno Ålander (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 05.40 TÜ P;0 1;1222

2  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä ( -  Exauce Mukubu (NORWAY) 4,0 : 1,0 14 : 4 40.00 TÜ 2224;4 22;

2  Daniil Guchin (Sankt Petersburg (RUS)) -  Marc Weber (SWITZERLAND) 0,0 : 5,0 3 : 10 47.00 SS P2;1 122;P14

2  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Nicolas Christen (SWITZERLAND) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 3 06.00 PS P4;12 12;

3  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN -  Marc Weber (SWITZERLAND) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 5 00.00 PS 1; 1;22

3  Daniil Guchin (Sankt Petersburg (RUS)) -  Exauce Mukubu (NORWAY) 1,0 : 3,0 3 : 8 00.00 PS 2;1 4;22

3  Jarno Ålander (FINLAND) -  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 2 : 1 06.00 PS 1;P1 P;1P

Senior 87 kg
1/4 Fin.  Ramon Betschart (SWITZERLAND) -  Erik Int (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 3 00.00 PS P;12 12;P

1/4 Fin.  Andreas Vaelis (ESTONIA) -  Arttu-Petteri Klami (Kotkan Painimiehet (F 4,0 : 1,0 12 : 3 41.00 TÜ ;42222 12;

1/4 Fin.  Toni Metsomäki (FINLAND) -  Vili Ropponen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 1 00.00 PS P;1222 1;P
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87 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

1/4 Fin.  Riku Liikkanen (Helsingin Haka (FIN)) -  Ruben Elias Been (NORWAY) 1,0 : 3,0 2 : 5 06.00 PS 2; 1;22

1/2 Fin.  Ramon Betschart (SWITZERLAND) -  Andreas Vaelis (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 0,0 6 : 0 00.00 PS 12;12

1/2 Fin.  Toni Metsomäki (FINLAND) -  Ruben Elias Been (NORWAY) 4,0 : 0,0 8 : 0 00.38 TÜ 2222;

Platz 3+5  Erik Int (ESTONIA) -  Andreas Vaelis (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 5 : 2 00.00 PS 12;2 ;2

Platz 3+5  Vili Ropponen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN))-  Ruben Elias Been (NORWAY) 3,0 : 1,0 4 : 2 06.00 PS 22; 2;

Finale  Ramon Betschart (SWITZERLAND) -  Toni Metsomäki (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 01.47 TÜ P; 12222;

Senior 97 kg
N 1. Runde  Richard Karelson (ESTONIA) -  Aleksandr Badanin (Sankt Petersburg ( 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 5 06.00 PS ;1 1;22

N 2. Runde  Damian Von Euw (SWITZERLAND) -  Richard Karelson (ESTONIA) 4,0 : 1,0 10 : 1 05.00 TÜ P22;411 1;

N 3. Runde  Aleksandr Badanin (Sankt Petersburg ( -  Damian Von Euw (SWITZERLAND) 3,0 : 1,0 2 : 1 06.00 PS 1;P1 P;1P
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